
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/12; Name= PEOPLES
BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200412020006
59730

12/02/2004
10:31:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES J & F
ENTERPRISES
LLC

200209030004
20010

200412100006
76460

12/10/2004
12:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MOTES, BEN F Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200412150006
84040

12/15/2004
10:51:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT,
MICHAEL D

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200412280007
04080

12/28/2004
04:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAFFORD,
HAL W

200401070000
12470


