Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/12; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200412020006 59730	12/02/2004 10:31:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	J & F ENTERPRISES LLC					200209030004 20010	
200412100006 76460	12/10/2004 12:08:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOTES, BEN F						Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200412150006 84040	12/15/2004 10:51:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, MICHAEL D						Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200412280007 04080	12/28/2004 04:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAFFORD, HAL W					200401070000 12470	